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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 
(All of the information In this report is public Information) 

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __.l~,,4_' S~CL=-_----<"_"f,_o-'-----"-o-'1-'r2~.e.-¥-----------,-,------
(;l · 1 /1 , • ,r-,,.1 U 

Office sought or ballot question ✓, ~ CdLUJC1 (_ District-'=a~1v"""ie--'-(J...,_,l:...:./2,r;,__..;u""1'-"'r~l<.,.__: __ _ 

Type of __ )<) Candidate report Period of time covered by report: 
report ______ Campaign committee report 

______ Association or corporation report from ____ to ___ _ 
______ Final report 

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type 
(money or In-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to Itemize all 
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must Include name, address, employer 
or occupation If self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. 

CASH $ 2()1 -·q-LjP[.(g TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 2/-/1 S-1 3+-
+ IN-KIND $ ______ _ 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 

DISBURSEMENTS 
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. 
Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Date Purpose Amount 
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES 

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total 
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Project title or description--------------------------------

Date Purpose Name and Address 
of Recipient 

Expenditure or 
Contribution 

Amount 

TOTAL 

Signature Date 

,:,=..='---"..::..::,,..+-~'--'-'---=--Telephone~/d /63&(...;).(,, Email (if available) c//fl~rc,,. {)/OJ 
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Lisa Toomey for Eden Prairie City Council Disbursements 

May 11, 2020 - October 23, 2020 
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Various 

7/28/2020 
Various 

9/3/2020 
Various 

Various 

Various 
Various 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

Signs & Posts 

Filing Fees 

Bank Fees 

Sceretary of State 

Mailers 

Newspaper Ads 

Facebook Ads 
Texting Fee 

$2,288.56 
5.00 

351.45 
30.00 

15067.13 
1210.00 

149.18 
59.47 

$19,160.79 

http:19,160.79
http:15067.13
http:2,288.56


Lisa Toomey for Eden Prairie City Council Donations over $100 

May 11, 2020 - October 23, 2020 

DATE DONOR 

5/28/2020 Patrick Toomey 

7920 Germantown Ave Rear, Philadelphia, PA 19118 

6/4/2020 Mary Jane Toomey 

100 Forbes Place, East Haven, CT 06513 

7/14/2020 Dan Watson 

1962 Chariton St, Los Angeles, CA 90034 

7/14/2020 Susan Y. Kim 

854 Mount Pleasant Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 

7/16/2020 Paul Toomey 

6776 Elegante Way, San Diego, CA 92130 

7/30/2020 Cindy Eddy 

16987 Cedracrest Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

7/30/2020 Ellen Watson 

432 Boxwood Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 

7/30/2020 Dave Watson 

432 Boxwood Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 

8/16/2020 Darla Nemec 

17440 Pavelka Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

8/16/2020 Judy Johnson 

6700 Kingston Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

8/16/2020 Nancy Tyra Lukens 

14695 Queens Tri, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

9/4/2020 Jeanne Wilson 

7145 Howard Lane, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

9/4/2020 Colleen Weber 

18948 Explorer Tri, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

9/4/2020 Joe & Carol Stoebner 

18803 Bearpath Tri, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

AMOUNT 

$200.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

OCCUPATION 

Central City Group 

Retired 

T Street 

James & Agnes Kim Foundation 

Azura Vascular Care 

PROP Shop 

Philanthropist 

Comcast Corp 

Childrens Cancer Research Fund 

Gunnar Electric 

Retired 

Retired 

Self Employed 

Avi Systems 



9/4/2020 Gwen & Kevin Schultz 

6948 Howard Lane, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

$500.00 Cressa Partners 

9/5/2020 Stephanie Frank 

607 Cherry St, Lompoc, CA 93437 

$200.00 USAF 

10/2/2020 Michael Sullivan 

4506 Browndale Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55424 

$200.00 Lathrop GPM 

10/2/2020 Kathy Educate 

8386 Seneca Pointe, Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

$200.00 Retired 

10/9/2020 Lisa Toomey 

14302 Stratford Rd, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 

$12,469.18 Candidate (Self) 


