	300	
	:	
		5
	QU	1
-	DILLO O	3
1	LOZ	5

	, committee or corporation			1. 0
Office sought or ba	llot question <u>City Cour</u>	vil	District 6	den frairie
Type of	Candidate repor Campaign comm	nittee report	Period of time	covered by report:
_	Association or co	orporation report	from	to
		RIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
(money or in-kind) re contributions from a	contributions received during the p ther than contributor. See note on c single source that exceeded \$100 du employed, amount and date for these	contribution limits on the back o ring the calendar year. This item	f this form. Use	a separate sheet to Itemize a
CASH	\$ 20,749	.18 TOTAL CASH-C	N-HAND	\$ 2,415,37
IN-KIND	+ \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT R	= \$ 20,749	1.18		
Date		Purpose See Attached		Amount
			TOTAL	19,160,79
	list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each	project. Attach additional sh	ch contribution	
more than \$200.	cription			
more than \$200.	Purpose	Name and Addre of Recipient	255	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. S	•	Name and Addre		Contribution
more than \$200. S Project title or des Date	Purpose	Name and Addre of Recipient	TOTAL	Contribution Amount
more than \$200. S Project title or des Date	•	Name and Addre of Recipient	TOTAL	Contribution Amount

Lisa Toomey for Eden Prairie City Council Disbursements May 11, 2020 - October 23, 2020

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Various 7/28/2020 Various 9/3/2020 Various Various Various Various Various	Signs & Posts Filing Fees Bank Fees Sceretary of State Mailers Newspaper Ads Facebook Ads Texting Fee	\$2,288.56 5.00 351.45 30.00 15067.13 1210.00 149.18 59.47
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS		\$19,160.79

Lisa Toomey for Eden Prairie City Council Donations over \$100 May 11, 2020 - October 23, 2020

DATE	DONOR	AMOUNT	OCCUPATION
5/28/2020	Patrick Toomey 7920 Germantown Ave Rear, Philadelphia, PA 19118	\$200.00	Central City Group
6/4/2020	Mary Jane Toomey 100 Forbes Place, East Haven, CT 06513	\$600.00	Retired
7/14/2020	Dan Watson 1962 Chariton St, Los Angeles, CA 90034	\$600.00	T Street
7/14/2020	Susan Y. Kim 854 Mount Pleasant Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010	\$600.00	James & Agnes Kim Foundation
7/16/2020	Paul Toomey 6776 Elegante Way, San Diego, CA 92130	\$500.00	Azura Vascular Care
7/30/2020	Cindy Eddy 16987 Cedracrest Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55347	\$200.00	PROP Shop
7/30/2020	Ellen Watson 432 Boxwood Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010	\$600.00	Philanthropist
7/30/2020	Dave Watson 432 Boxwood Rd, Bryn Mawr, PA 19010	\$600.00	Comcast Corp
8/16/2020	Darla Nemec 17440 Pavelka Dr., Eden Prairie, MN 55346	\$200.00	Childrens Cancer Research Fund
8/16/2020	Judy Johnson 6700 Kingston Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	\$200.00	Gunnar Electric
8/16/2020	Nancy Tyra Lukens 14695 Queens Trl, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	\$250.00	Retired
9/4/2020	Jeanne Wilson 7145 Howard Lane, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	\$200.00	Retired
9/4/2020	Colleen Weber 18948 Explorer Trl, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	\$200.00	Self Employed
9/4/2020	Joe & Carol Stoebner 18803 Bearpath Trl, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	\$200.00	Avi Systems

9/4/2020	Gwen & Kevin Schultz 6948 Howard Lane, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	\$500.00	Cressa Partners
9/5/2020	Stephanie Frank 607 Cherry St, Lompoc, CA 93437	\$200.00	USAF
10/2/2020	Michael Sullivan 4506 Browndale Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55424	\$200.00	Lathrop GPM
10/2/2020	Kathy Educate 8386 Seneca Pointe, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	\$200.00	Retired
10/9/2020	Lisa Toomey 14302 Stratford Rd, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	\$12,469.18	Candidate (Self)